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TOP TEN NORTE 2O24

GOYA ORGANICS PREMIUM - SPAIN 
ANDORINHA VINTAGE - PORTUGAL 

GOYA UNICO PREMIUM - SPAIN 
MONINI BIOS - ITALY 

ROSMANINHO CLÁSSICO SUPERIOR - PORTUGAL 
MONINI GRAN FRUTTATO - ITALY 

ROSMANINHO PRAEMIUM - PORTUGAL 
FINCA BADENES COUPAGE - SPAIN (TIE) 

ETHOS CORDOVIL - PORTUGAL (TIE) 
GOYA ROBUSTO - SPAIN (TIE) 

OURO DA FÁBRICA PREMIUM - PORTUGAL (TIE) 
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TOP TEN SUL 2O24

AZAIT - ARGENTINA 
COLINAS DE GARZÓN CORTE ITALIANO - URUGUAY 

ANDANTE INTENSO - SOUTH AFRICA 
D’AGUIRRE CLASICO - ARGENTINA 

COLINAS DE GARZÓN BIVARIETAL - URUGUAY 
OLIVARES DE ROCHA - URUGUAY 

D’AGUIRRE PREMIUM - ARGENTINA 
PURO CORATINA - BRAZIL 

ANDANTE FORTE - SOUTH AFRICA 
LAS DOSCIENTAS ARBEQUINA - CHILE
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GOLD AWARD 2O24

GOYA ORGANICS PREMIUM - SPAIN 
ANDORINHA VINTAGE - PORTUGAL 

GOYA UNICO PREMIUM - SPAIN 
AZAIT - ARGENTINA 

COLINAS DE GARZÓN CORTE ITALIANO - URUGUAY 
ANDANTE INTENSO - SOUTH AFRICA 

D’AGUIRRE CLASICO - ARGENTINA 
MONINI BIOS - ITALY 

ROSMANINHO CLÁSSICO SUPERIOR - PORTUGAL 
COLINAS DE GARZÓN BIVARIETAL - URUGUAY 

MONINI GRAN FRUTTATO - ITALY 
ROSMANINHO PRAEMIUM - PORTUGAL 

OLIVARES DA ROCHA - URUGUAY 
FINCA BADENES COUPAGE - SPAIN 
D’AGUIRRE PREMIUM - ARGENTINA 

ETHOS CORDOVIL - PORTUGAL 
GOYA ROBUSTO - SPAIN 

OURO DA FÁBRICA PREMIUM - PORTUGAL 
PURO CORATINA - BRAZIL 

CARBONELL MAGNA OLIVA - SPAIN 
COLHEITA PORTUGUESA - PORTUGAL 

VERTENTES INTENSO - BRAZIL
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SILVER AWARD 2O24

ROSMANINHO GRAND SELECTION - PORTUGAL 
TAYLOR'S CHEF’S EDITION - PORTUGAL 

ANDANTE FORTE - SOUTH AFRICA 
BERTOLLI BLACK LABEL - SPAIN 

LAS DOSCIENTAS ARBEQUINA - CHILE 
ORFEU BLEND DA SAFRA - BRAZIL 
SIRIANO GOURMET - ARGENTINA 

AL-ZAIT PICUAL - BRAZIL 
OLAVE PREMIUM BLEND - CHILE 

ETHOS GALEGA - PORTUGAL 
QUINTA DA PACHECA - PORTUGAL 

ETHOS GALEGA OLIVAIS VELHOS - PORTUGAL 
LAS DOSCIENTAS PICUAL - CHILE 

TERRA CRETA GRAND CRU - GREECE 
ORFEU PICUAL - BRAZIL  

PURO BLEND SUAVE - BRAZIL 
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BRONZE AWARD 2O24

LA CARTUJANA - SPAIN 
GOYA EXTRA VIRGIN - SPAIN 
VALE D’ANELHA - PORTUGAL 

FILIPPO BERIO RISERVA ORO - ITALY 
FILIPPO BERIO SELEÇÃO ESPECIAL - ITALY 

MOURA BARRANCOS 70 ANOS - PORTUGAL 
ILIADA KALAMATA PDO GOLD LINE - GREECE 

BEST ORGANIC AWARD 2O24

GOYA ORGANICS PREMIUM - SPAIN 
MONINI BIOS - ITALY 
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GOYA ORGANICS PREMIUM - SPAIN 
ANDORINHA VINTAGE - PORTUGAL 

AZAIT - ARGENTINA 
COLINAS DE GARZÓN CORTE ITALIANO - URUGUAY 

ANDANTE INTENSO - SOUTH AFRICA 
MONINI BIOS - ITALY 

PURO CORATINA - BRAZIL 
LAS DOSCIENTAS ARBEQUINA - CHILE 
TERRA CRETA GRAND CRU - GREECE 

BEST OF COUNTRY AWARD 2O24

COLINAS DE GARZÓN CORTE ITALIANO - URUGUAY 
PURO CORATINA - BRAZIL 

ROSMANINHO PRAEMIUM - PORTUGAL 

TRIPLE GOLD AWARD 2O24
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TAYLOR'S CHEF’S EDITION - PORTUGAL 
QUINTA DA PACHECA - PORTUGAL 

VALE D’ANELHA - PORTUGAL  
ORFEU BLEND DA SAFRA - BRAZIL 

ROSMANINHO PRAEMIUM - PORTUGAL 
ORFEU PICUAL - BRAZIL 

MOURA BARRANCOS 70 ANOS - PORTUGAL 
AL-ZAIT PICUAL - BRAZIL 

OURO DA FÁBRICA PREMIUM - PORTUGAL 
ROSMANINHO CLÁSSICO SUPERIOR - PORTUGAL (TIE) 
ROSMANINHO GRAND SELECTION - PORTUGAL (TIE)

BEST DESIGN AWARD 2O24


